DESCRIPTION

Two areas of land

Land

House and yard

Land

Land south of New Row
Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land (Plot D)

0.01 acres of land

Area of land at

Former Nursing Home (Cheylesmore Lodge)
Former Council Offices (Carlyle House)
House and yard

Land adjacent to

Former Council Offices
Area of ground

Former Council Offices
Former Gullane Day Centre

Please note that the information about purchasers was correct at the date of sale.

ADDRESS

Moffat Road and Cockburn Drive
Windygoul

2 Seton Level Crossing Cottages
Beach Road

Potters Path

Balcarres Road

Moffat Road

Windygoul

239 241 High Street
Oliphant Gardens
Windygoul

Moffat Road

Victoria Harbour
Dirleton Avenue

51 High Street

11 and 11A Abbey Road
Loch Road

6-8 Lodge Street
Glenorchy Road

31-33 Court Street

East Links Road

available from Registers of Scotland: https://www.ros.gov.uk/

TOWN
Ormiston
Tranent
Longniddry
North Berwick
Tranent
Musselburgh
Ormiston
Tranent
Prestonpans
Wallyford
Tranent
Ormiston
Dunbar

North Berwick
Haddington
North Berwick
Tranent
Haddington
North Berwick
Haddington
Gullane

Ownership may



EH32 OPG
EH39 4BB

EH42
EH39 4QL

EH39 4BP
EH33
EH41 3DX

EH41 3AE
EH31 2AF

DATE

27/03/2007
30/03/2007
26/10/2007
22/02/2008
28/03/2008
28/03/2008
28/03/2008
31/03/2008
06/06/2008
09/07/2008
24/03/2009
25/09/2009
27/10/2009
10/12/2010
16/04/2013
30/05/2013
30/09/2013
14/10/2013
30/04/2014
19/03/2015
30/10/2015

Purchaser
Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Associaton Ltd
East Lothian Housing Association Ltd

The North Berwick Golf Club

Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
East Lothian Housing Association

Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
Lothian Homes Ltd

Cairn Housing Association Limited
Westwater Homes Limited

East Lothian Housing Association Ltd

Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
Royal National Lifeboat Institution
Cheylesmore Properties Limited

Glenfinlas Ltd

Firemac Limited

The Scottish Ministers

Ellerton Properties (Scotland) Ltd

Cala Management Limited

Asset Venture Ltd

CN Homes (Scotland) Ltd

since have changed and accurate information regarding ownership is
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