DESCRIPTION ADDRESS TOWN Two areas of land Moffat Road and Cockburn Drive Ormiston Land Windygoul Tranent House and yard 2 Seton Level Crossing Cottages Longniddry Land Beach Road North Berwick Land south of New Row Potters Path Tranent **Balcarres Road** Land Musselburgh Land Moffat Road Ormiston Land Windygoul Tranent Land 239 241 High Street Prestonpans Land Oliphant Gardens Wallyford Land (Plot D) Windygoul Tranent 0.01 acres of land Moffat Road Ormiston Area of land at Victoria Harbour Dunbar Former Nursing Home (Cheylesmore Lodge) **Dirleton Avenue** North Berwick Former Council Offices (Carlyle House) 51 High Street Haddington North Berwick House and yard 11 and 11A Abbey Road Land adjacent to Loch Road Tranent Former Council Offices 6-8 Lodge Street Haddington Area of ground Glenorchy Road North Berwick Former Council Offices 31-33 Court Street Haddington Former Gullane Day Centre East Links Road Gullane

Please note that the information about purchasers was correct at the date of sale. Ownership may available from Registers of Scotland: https://www.ros.gov.uk/

	DATE	Purchaser
	27/03/2007	Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Associaton Ltd
	30/03/2007	East Lothian Housing Association Ltd
EH32 0PG	26/10/2007	
EH39 4BB	22/02/2008	The North Berwick Golf Club
	28/03/2008	Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
	28/03/2008	East Lothian Housing Association
	28/03/2008	Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
	31/03/2008	Lothian Homes Ltd
	06/06/2008	Cairn Housing Association Limited
	09/07/2008	Westwater Homes Limited
	24/03/2009	East Lothian Housing Association Ltd
	25/09/2009	Castle Rock Edinvar Housing Association Ltd
EH42	27/10/2009	Royal National Lifeboat Institution
EH39 4QL	10/12/2010	Cheylesmore Properties Limited
	16/04/2013	Glenfinlas Ltd
EH39 4BP	30/05/2013	Firemac Limited
EH33	30/09/2013	The Scottish Ministers
EH41 3DX	14/10/2013	Ellerton Properties (Scotland) Ltd
	30/04/2014	Cala Management Limited
EH41 3AE	19/03/2015	Asset Venture Ltd
EH31 2AF	30/10/2015	CN Homes (Scotland) Ltd

since have changed and accurate information regarding ownership is